BY CATEGORY:

SALARIES & FRINGES

GRANTS (SCHOLARSHIPS & REMISSIONS)

FUEL & UTILITIES

EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES & VEHICLE OPERATION

FIXED CHARGES, DEBT SERVICE, RENTALS & CONTRACTS

LAND & STRUCTURES

TRAVEL & COMMUNICATION

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND, COLLEGE PARK
FY 2014 TOTAL OPERATING BUDGET: EXPENDITURES

AMOUNT
$1,120,737,920
133,482,141
62,014,508
122,782,223
262,578,843
61,889,829
48,850,141

$1.812,335,605

TOTAL EXPENDITURES BY CATEGORY

TRAVEL &
LAND & STRUCTURES, COMMUNICATION
3%

3%

FIXED CHARGES, DEBT
SERVICE, RENTALS &
CONTRACTS
15%

EQUIPMENT &
SUPPLIES & VEHICLE
OPERATION
%

FUEL & UTILITIES

3%

SALARIES & FRINGES
62%

GRANTS
(SCHOLARSHIPS &
REMISSIONS)
7%




	Catg

