UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND, COLLEGE PARK FY 2014 TOTAL OPERATING BUDGET: EXPENDITURES

TOTAL EXPENDITURES BY CATEGORY

BY CATEGORY:	AMOUNT
SALARIES & FRINGES	\$1,120,737,920
GRANTS (SCHOLARSHIPS & REMISSIONS)	133,482,141
FUEL & UTILITIES	62,014,508
EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES & VEHICLE OPERATION	122,782,223
FIXED CHARGES, DEBT SERVICE, RENTALS & CONTRACTS	262,578,843
LAND & STRUCTURES	61,889,829
TRAVEL & COMMUNICATION	48,850,141
TOTAL EXPENDITURES	<u>\$1,812,335,605</u>

